14
OUTDOOR DISPLAY Eink 25,3”
ED253TT1
Mechanical properties
Dimensions 700 mm x 385 mm x 40 mm
Weight 10 kg / aluminum, (stainless steel - 20 kg)
Working temperature -20°C to +60°C (according to EN50155-T1)
If there is no change (still image / unchanged): -25°C to +70°C
Working temperature while
changing the picture +35°C to +70°C
Storage temperature -40˚C to +75˚C
Relative humidity 10% - 95% (no condensation)
Screen protection
4 mm semi-tempered glass with an anti-reflective layer and
UV filter, glued to the housings with screen printing on the
edges
Coated with paint From the rear (rear cover) on 4 M8 4xM8 screws
Level of security IP64
Technical parameters
Supply voltage range PoE (Power over Ethernet) IEEE 802.3af® (standardowe)
Rated voltage 50 VDC PoE
Energy consumption Max. 30 W
LAN 10/100 LAN with connector M12 D-code female
LTE Option with built-in LTE modem and external antenna
USB USB 2.0 connector (service) from the bottom of the board
Additional power supply
M8 4-pin connector for connecting an external solar panel
10 - 15 W or an external power supply with a voltage of 8-19
VDC max. 30 W
25,3” display uses environmentally friendly
electronic paper technology, which requires power
consumption only when changing the displayed
content. The device is designed for public transport
vehicles as well as for commercial use in the Digital
Signage sector. Enclosed in a durable metal housing
with the possibility of assembly. The front is covered
with a 4 mm thick tempered glass.